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Part Number

1003794-00
1003795-00
1003796-00
1003797-00
1003798-00
1003799-00
5140063-57
1003800-00
1003801-00
1003802-00
1003803-00
1003806-00
1003807-00
1003808-00
1003809-00
1003810-00
1003811-00
1003812-00
1003813-00
1003814-00
1003815-00
1003816-00
1003817-00
1003818-00
1003819-00
1003820-00
1003821-00

PartsList for GR3400-B3 Type 1

Description

SCREW
SPRING

BAG FRAME
FAN

BLADE
SPECIAL NUT

SWITCH BOX ASSY

WHEEL

WHEEL COVER
CHECK RING
HUBCAP

SCREW

SCREW

KNOB

CABLE GUIDE
UPPER HANDLE
WASHER

BOLT

CABLE LOCK
CABLE GUIDE
LOWER HANDLE
GRASSFLAP
SPINDLE
HANDLE

COVER

GRASS BAG
CABLE SUPPORT
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Qty Required
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PartsList for GR3400-B3 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

69 1003822-00 SPANNER 1
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